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Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anjanette Aguado4198
Palm Valley

9.800 9.350 9.3009.200 37.650
1 5T 5T 2T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Ontiveros4231
Sunburst

9.300 9.600 9.1509.500 37.550
9T 2 1 9T 2 

2 

Emily Reeder4102
Flipnastics

9.600 9.050 9.4009.000 37.050
2 8 8T 1 3 

3 

Ariza Puente4201
Power House San Juan

9.400 9.300 8.8509.350 36.900
5T 7 3 12T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Abrigo4193
Palm Valley

9.550 9.450 9.3008.400 36.700
3T 3T 14T 2* 5T

5T

Jennifer Xac4142
Northwest Kid

9.300 8.900 9.3009.200 36.700
9T 11 5T 2* 5T

5T

Bailey Matsumura4235
Sunburst

9.350 8.750 9.2009.300 36.600
8 14T 4 5T 7 

7 

Noel Quilter4002
AAGI

9.400 8.550 9.2009.400 36.550
5T 19 2 5T 8 

8 

Jaden Sellers4104
Flipnastics

8.850 9.350 9.1509.000 36.350
22 5T 8T 9T 9 

9 

Nicole Metzger4001
AAGI

9.400 8.500 9.2009.000 36.100
5T 20 8T 5T 10 

10 

Emma Trott4057
Artemov

9.300 9.450 9.2008.000 35.950
9T 3T 19 5T 11 

11 

Macy Winchester4243
TAGS

9.250 8.800 8.7509.100 35.900
12 12T 7 15 12 

12 

Aimee Trevino4192
Palm Valley

9.200 8.600 9.0509.000 35.850
13T 16T 8T 11 13 

13 

Sarah Garcia4132
Mary Jane's

9.000 9.700 8.8508.050 35.600
20 1 18 12T 14T

14T

Mia Gutierrez4116
J&R Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 8.5509.000 35.600
19 9T 8T 18 14T

14T

Andrea Mendez4197
Palm Valley

9.550 8.600 8.8008.550 35.500
3T 16T 13 14 16 

16 

Kyndall Rabb4035
Alamo

9.100 9.000 8.6508.100 34.850
16T 9T 17 16 17 

17 

Angela Caballero4194
Palm Valley

9.100 8.200 8.6008.200 34.100
16T 21 16 17 18 

18 

Jordan Streitz4016
AGSA

8.800 8.100 8.3508.400 33.650
23T 22 14T 21 19 

19 

Molly Norris4135
Mary Jane's

9.200 8.750 8.1507.500 33.600
13T 14T 22 22 20 

20 

Alyssa Donley4186
Olympia Hills

9.150 8.800 8.0007.100 33.050
15 12T 25 24T 21 

21 

Maddison Romero4014
AGSA

9.100 7.600 8.5007.800 33.000
16T 25 21 19 22 

22 

Kaiya Anders4098
Crossfire

8.500 8.600 7.9007.400 32.400
27T 16T 23 26 23 

23 

Brianna Benavidez4195
Palm Valley

8.950 7.650 8.1007.000 31.700
21 24 26T 23 24 

24 
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Mia Hinojosa4088
Corpus Christi Athle

8.600 7.450 8.4507.000 31.500
26 26 26T 20 25 

25 

Tegan Burdick4221
Randolph 

8.800 7.800 8.0006.800 31.400
23T 23 28 24T 26 

26 

Samantha Noble4085
Corpus Christi Athle

8.500 7.100 7.8007.300 30.700
27T 27 24 27 27 

27 

Victoria Hinojosa4087
Corpus Christi Athle

8.700 6.250 7.2007.900 30.050
25 28 20 28 28 

28 
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